SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.
WKN: 7735

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
15,830.00 JPY

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.18% (185.00)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,331 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 15,825.00 JPY (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 15,845.00 JPY (200)
Open 15,755.00 JPY
High 15,890.00 JPY
Low 15,555.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group

15,645.00 JPY
15,762.8401 JPY
799,100
125,960,855.00
3,477

77,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a193861377e526f7eebe0372778b8fd601418f79f49eb904693f6555d6e111f2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c4cd6849f9695e4e&time=1721223750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=587eb7ab1d1c22e46596c9f3b2ce00895c87c61e61cfd0487374f3780d2fa8ee&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5fb2dbc568e72edc&time=1721223750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb659f356b4f63d3ec969edcf9dcf81ab5bb23d6338ac621a6aafd5fb41525f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=044ceb147e22f1c8b&time=1721223750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281200e0fe6acaa2f603372a2e65beedbd8f00e558bcf650ca9f22be0677974b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e51f7534f82449f2&time=1721223750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5e92c7033304290b63624fde11c4452ee5a863877f528766c24571b9db48001&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4bd58b13384150e6&time=1721223750&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
15,830.00 JPY

Difference € 1.18%(185.00)

General attributes

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,331 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 15,825.00 JPY (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 15,845.00 JPY (200)
Open 15,755.00 JPY
High 15,890.00 JPY
Low 15,555.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 15,645.00 JPY
VWAP 15,762.8401 JPY
Volume (pcs) 799,100
Trading volume 125,960,855.00
Number of trades 3,477
Last size 77,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.40% +101.08% +223.39%

Perf +3,105.00 +7,957.50 +10,935.00
(abs.)

Beta 1.65 1.50 1.38
Volatility 48.36 44.96 39.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:48 91.06 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 15,830.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:04 91.02 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:21 91.04 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 89.58 EUR

16,077.50 JPY
15,215.86 JPY
16,858.43 JPY (2,609,967
12,612.78 JPY (2,250,130

1,193,860)
)
)
)
20,440.00 JPY (2024/03/07)
)
)
)

1,463,653

—_— o~~~

11,150.00 JPY (2024/01/04
20,440.00 JPY (2024/03/07
6,832.50 JPY (2023/09/12

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 4
125.96 3,477
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 15:57 103.39 USD
09

2024/07/ 12:30 90.82 EUR
16

2024/07/ 08:08 89.64 EUR
16

0.19

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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